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CITY OF CAMROSE BUILDING PERMIT REPORT 2/1/2024
The following is a report of the Building Permits issued during the period

01-Jan-24 to 31-Jan-24

ADDRESS LEGAL CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR VALUE

4904 - 39 Street 11 2 0321782 Interior Renovations Roger White Architecture Inc. $750,000
101, 5015 - 56 Street Close Unit 1 0726379 Basement Development $10,000
5804 - 47 Avenue A 2 3458NY Wheelchair Lifts (2) Thrive Accessibility $84,587
4728 - 41 Street 2 0021230 Seed Cleaning Plant (Demolition) Camrose County $500,000
6028 - 48 Avenue 3 1 0823691 Central Physio & Massage Clinic J Group Construction $70,000
4703 - 54 Street 24B 3 9221782 Secondary Suite $38,473
5310 - 54 Street 26 9 5934S Detached Garage (Demolition) $500
2610 - 62 Street 4 10 1524338 Basement Development $15,000
6204 - Valleyview Drive 5 15 1623669 Basement Development Promark Construction $20,000
4825 - 54 Street, Units  C and D 15 23 5190HW Detached Garage with Secondar Five Star Home Solutions Ltd. $40,000
4613 - 41 Street L 3 2960TR Shop Addition P Hansen Construction $70,000

Total $1,598,560
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SUBMITTED BY:

QMP Administrator

31-Jan-24(To: 
Year to Date Comparison

)

Comparison for Month of January

2023
$900,000Commercial
$400,000Institutional
$20,000Residential

$1,320,000Grand Total:
S.F. Dwelling Units to Date
Apt  Duplex Units to Date

2024
$890,000Commercial
$584,587Institutional
$123,973Residential

$1,598,560Grand Total:
S.F. Dwelling Units to Date
Apt  Duplex Units to Date

2024
$890,000Commercial
$584,587Institutional
$123,973Residential

$1,598,560Grand Total:

2023
Commercial $900,000
Institutional $400,000
Residential $20,000

$1,320,000Grand Total:
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Patricia MacQuarrie


